Position

Chief Executive Officer
Senior Practice Leader

Director Of Marketing And
Business Development

Director Of Information
Technology

Chief Financial Officer
Practice Leader
Senior Practice Leader

Products And Services Senior
Leader

Technical Specialist
Manager

Manager

Practice Leader
Contracts Manager

Business
Development/Principal Hr
Consultant

Manager

Principal Hr Consultant
It Technical Specialist
Principal Hr Consultant
Manager

Principal Hr Consultant

Business
Development/Principal Hr
Consultant

Principal Software Developer
Principal Hr Consultant

Principal Business Software
Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Department

Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

Total Wages

$272,500
$182,413
$180,763

$174,913

$170,065
$146,002
$145,686
$139,183

$132,311
$126,110
$122,570
$120,685
$120,638
$118,450

$118,450
$116,744
$116,645
$116,119
$114,699
$113,641
$113,417

$112,846
$111,030
$108,248

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,421
$37,030
$36,868

$33,347

$32,817
$14,346
$30,543
$26,743

$21,625
$21,044
$21,288
$12,028
$12,262
$34,245

$18,380
$11,466
$28,335
$35,445
$27,626
$28,039
$33,743

$20,332
$26,363
$19,880



Principal Hr Consultant
Principal Hr Consultant
Senior Hr Consultant

Business
Development/Principal Hr
Consultant

Manager

Principal Business Software
Analyst

Director Of Human Resources
Senior Hr Consultant
Senior Hr Consultant
Senior Hr Consultant
Senior Hr Consultant

Business
Development/Principal Hr
Consultant

Principal Hr Consultant
Principal Hr Consultant
Senior Hr Consultant

Senior Hr Consultant

Senior Hr Consultant

Senior Hr Consultant

Senior Marketing Analyst
Senior Hr Consultant

Senior Program Coordinator
Senior Hr Consultant

Senior Software Developer
Senior Hr Consultant

Senior Program Coordinator
Senior Desktop Administrator
Senior Hr Consultant

Bid And Proposal Coordinator

Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

$108,150
$107,724
$106,651
$105,987

$105,641
$105,595

$103,769
$102,177
$100,940
$100,129
$99,613
$97,850

$97,152
$96,305
$96,059
$92,913
$92,700
$91,670
$89,159
$89,116
$87,859
$86,021
$85,985
$83,675
$82,676
$81,862
$80,612
$79,548

$10,627
$33,924
$26,872
$33,020

$27,803
$32,467

$13,449
$23,113
$32,524
$10,247

$9,788
$26,488

$20,215
$28,569
$22,512
$18,349
$31,306
$15,748
$27,945

$8,757
$25,506
$21,574
$15,190
$30,419
$25,198
$16,990
$15,428
$24,097



Hr Consultant

Senior Accountant

Hr Consultant

Client Operations Coordinator

Marketing Communication
Specialist

Senior Accountant
Hr Consultant

Executive Administrative
Assistant

Hr Consultant
Program Coordinator
Hr Consultant
Program Coordinator
Training Coordinator
Hr Consultant
Manager

Senior Accountant
Bid And Proposal Coordinator
Accountant

Senior Hr Consultant
Program Coordinator
Technical Specialist

Purchasing And Travel
Coordinator

Contracts Coordinator
Order Fulfillment Specialist
Digital Print Specialist
Accounting Technician
Accountant

Administrative Technician

Administrative Technician

Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

$79,490
$79,315
$78,984
$75,635
$75,308

$74,984
$74,544
$73,866

$71,625
$71,375
$71,125
$71,125
$71,125
$71,125
$70,979
$70,880
$70,851
$70,589
$70,349
$69,456
$68,700
$68,340

$66,788
$66,191
$65,730
$65,279
$63,972
$62,690
$60,383

$17,055
$24,667
$25,215
$14,173
$13,424

$24,272
$16,233
$25,513

$16,233
$23,862
$16,233
$15.613

$7,397
$13,730
$31,409
$20,065
$23,862
$16,180
$11,254
$25,285
$13,090
$27,571

$23,436
$19,153
$30,213
$13,132
$30,108
$23,129
$22,798



Accounting Technician
Administrative Technician
Administrative Technician
Administrative Technician
Administrative Technician
Digital Print Specialist
Administrative Technician
Administrative Technician
Help Desk Technician
Practice Leader
Administrative Technician
Administrative Technician
Digital Print Specialist
Administrative Technician
Administrative Technician
Administrative Technician
Administrative Technician
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Hr Consultant
Administrative Technician
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant

Office Assistant
Administrative Technician
Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

$59,508
$59,438
$58,484
$56,225
$56,145
$55,580
$55,519
$55,157
$54,526
$54,519
$53,714
$53,332
$53,183
$53,143
$52,721
$50,766
$46,392
$45,537
$45,357
$45,301
$44,461
$43,694
$42,886
$42,259
$40,190
$38,701
$37,699
$36,707
$36,507
$33,280
$30,683
$29,405

$18,804
$11,957
$12,432
$11,957
$25,865

$5,216

$5,412
$11,957
$18,431
$10,900
$11,957
$11,957
$11,240
$13,811
$21,785

$5,512
$13,798
$13,620

$9,800

$7,995

$4,334
$11,075
$12,990
$10,836
$13,049
$22,095
$14,159
$20,432
$10,354

$3,477

$8,014
$16,745



Senior Project Consultant
Coordinator

Director Of Human Resources
Senior Hr Consultant
Administrative Technician

Hr Consultant

Hr Consultant

Hr Consultant

Administrative Technician

Business
Development/Principal Hr
Consultant

Hr Consultant
Senior Hr Consultant
Office Assistant
Senior Hr Consultant
Hr Consultant

Associate Training Center
Coordinator

Senior Hr Consultant

Associate Training Center
Coordinator

Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services
Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Cooperative Personnel Services

Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time
Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

Regular Full Time

$28,964

$28,378
$25,424
$25,373
$22,158
$20,499
$16,413
$16,185
$12,346

$12,323
$11,349
$9,635
$7,913
$6,162
$4,462

$3,218
$2,308

$5,764

$7,329
$5,729
$19,616
$4,218
$6,202
$3,130
$1,614
$1,663

$4,959
$3,259
$2,618
$1,291
$2,445

$432

$311
$0



