Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Executive Officer		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$272,500	\$42,421
Senior Practice Leader		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$182,413	\$37,030
Director Of Marketing And Business Development		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$180,763	\$36,868
Director Of Information Technology		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$174,913	\$33,347
Chief Financial Officer		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$170,065	\$32,817
Practice Leader		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$146,002	\$14,346
Senior Practice Leader		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$145,686	\$30,543
Products And Services Senior Leader		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$139,183	\$26,743
Technical Specialist		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$132,311	\$21,625
Manager		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$126,110	\$21,044
Manager		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$122,570	\$21,288
Practice Leader		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$120,685	\$12,028
Contracts Manager		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$120,638	\$12,262
Business Development/Principal Hr Consultant		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$118,450	\$34,245
Manager		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$118,450	\$18,380
Principal Hr Consultant		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$116,744	\$11,466
It Technical Specialist		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$116,645	\$28,335
Principal Hr Consultant		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$116,119	\$35,445
Manager		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$114,699	\$27,626
Principal Hr Consultant		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$113,641	\$28,039
Business Development/Principal Hr Consultant		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$113,417	\$33,743
Principal Software Developer		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$112,846	\$20,332
Principal Hr Consultant		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$111,030	\$26,363
Principal Business Software Analyst		Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$108,248	\$19,880

Principal Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$108,150	\$10,627
Principal Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services		\$107,724	\$33,924
· ·	·			
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	-	\$106,651	\$26,872
Business Development/Principal Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$105,987	\$33,020
Manager	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$105,641	\$27,803
Principal Business Software Analyst	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$105,595	\$32,467
Director Of Human Resources	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$103,769	\$13,449
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$102,177	\$23,113
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$100,940	\$32,524
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$100,129	\$10,247
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$99,613	\$9,788
Business Development/Principal Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$97,850	\$26,488
Principal Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$97,152	\$20,215
Principal Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$96,305	\$28,569
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$96,059	\$22,512
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$92,913	\$18,349
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$92,700	\$31,306
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$91,670	\$15,748
Senior Marketing Analyst	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$89,159	\$27,945
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$89,116	\$8,757
Senior Program Coordinator	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$87,859	\$25,506
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$86,021	\$21,574
Senior Software Developer	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$85,985	\$15,190
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$83,675	\$30,419
Senior Program Coordinator	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$82,676	\$25,198
Senior Desktop Administrator	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$81,862	\$16,990
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$80,612	\$15,428
Bid And Proposal Coordinator	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$79,548	\$24,097

Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$79,490	\$17,055
Senior Accountant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$79,315	\$24,667
Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$78,984	\$25,215
Client Operations Coordinator	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$75,635	\$14,173
Marketing Communication Specialist	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$75,308	\$13,424
Senior Accountant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$74,984	\$24,272
Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$74,544	\$16,233
Executive Administrative Assistant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$73,866	\$25,513
Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$71,625	\$16,233
Program Coordinator	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$71,375	\$23,862
Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$71,125	\$16,233
Program Coordinator	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$71,125	\$15,613
Training Coordinator	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$71,125	\$7,397
Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$71,125	\$13,730
Manager	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$70,979	\$31,409
Senior Accountant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$70,880	\$20,065
Bid And Proposal Coordinator	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$70,851	\$23,862
Accountant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$70,589	\$16,180
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$70,349	\$11,254
Program Coordinator	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$69,456	\$25,285
Technical Specialist	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$68,700	\$13,090
Purchasing And Travel Coordinator	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$68,340	\$27,571
Contracts Coordinator	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$66,788	\$23,436
Order Fulfillment Specialist	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$66,191	\$19,153
Digital Print Specialist	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$65,730	\$30,213
Accounting Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$65,279	\$13,132
Accountant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$63,972	\$30,108
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$62,690	\$23,129
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$60,383	\$22,798

Accounting Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$59,508	\$18,804
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$59,438	\$11,957
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$58,484	\$12,432
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$56,225	\$11,957
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$56,145	\$25,865
Digital Print Specialist	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$55,580	\$5,216
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$55,519	\$5,412
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$55,157	\$11,957
Help Desk Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$54,526	\$18,431
Practice Leader	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$54,519	\$10,900
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$53,714	\$11,957
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$53,332	\$11,957
Digital Print Specialist	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$53,183	\$11,240
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$53,143	\$13,811
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$52,721	\$21,785
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$50,766	\$5,512
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$46,392	\$13,798
Senior Office Assistant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$45,537	\$13,620
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$45,357	\$9,800
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$45,301	\$7,995
Senior Office Assistant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$44,461	\$4,334
Senior Office Assistant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$43,694	\$11,075
Senior Office Assistant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$42,886	\$12,990
Senior Office Assistant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$42,259	\$10,836
Office Assistant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$40,190	\$13,049
Office Assistant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$38,701	\$22,095
Senior Office Assistant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$37,699	\$14,159
Office Assistant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$36,707	\$20,432
Office Assistant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$36,507	\$10,354
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$33,280	\$3,477
Senior Office Assistant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$30,683	\$8,014
Office Assistant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$29,405	\$16,745

Senior Project Consultant Coordinator	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$28,964	\$5,764
Director Of Human Resources	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$28,378	\$7,329
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$25,424	\$5,729
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$25,373	\$19,616
Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$22,158	\$4,218
Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$20,499	\$6,202
Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$16,413	\$3,130
Administrative Technician	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$16,185	\$1,614
Business Development/Principal Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$12,346	\$1,663
Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$12,323	\$4,959
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$11,349	\$3,259
Office Assistant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$9,635	\$2,618
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$7,913	\$1,291
Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$6,162	\$2,445
Associate Training Center Coordinator	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$4,462	\$432
Senior Hr Consultant	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$3,218	\$311
Associate Training Center Coordinator	Cooperative Personnel Services	Regular Full Time	\$2,308	\$0